Case Number

Status
-All

File Date (From)

County Civil

Court
All

File Date (To)

MM/DD/YYYY i MM/DD/YYYY ;)
SEARCH CLEAR
Party ® Attorney O Company
Last Name First Name
mendel stephen

Bar Card Number

File Date (To)

MM/DD/YYYY

SEARCH CLEAR

Case No Status File Date
1124680 Closed 12/21/2018
1092857 Closed 05/05/2017
1089243 Closed 02/10/2017

File Date (From)
MM/DD/YYYY i

58 Record(s) Found.

Role Name

Attorney MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

Attorney MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

Attorney MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

Style

JULIA P KENNY VS RUSSELL
ALLAN SCHWAB

WOLTERS KLUWER VS MEDICAL
INFORMATION RECORDS, LLC

THE BLALOCK GROUP LLC VS
WELLSHIRE FINANCIAL
SERVICES LLC



Case No

1080432

1076246

1074541

1071799

1041649

1036112

1033148

1026920

1008233

985850

970406

970408

965457

Status

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

File Date
07/20/2016

04/11/2016

03/04/2016

12/29/2015

12/16/2013

08/19/2013

06/11/2013

02/01/2013

01/25/2012

02/18/2011

08/26/2010

08/26/2010

06/24/2010

Role

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Name

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

Style

SYNOPTEK LLC VS. MEDICAL
INFORMATION RECORDS LLC

PHILLIP LEVINE VS. BRENDA
LESLIE DUBONE

CHELSEA OAKS INC VS. FRANK
G NEWSOM

CHELSEA OAKS INC VS. SUNJOY
RAI ET AL.

CHELSEA OAKS INC VS.
BELISARIO C GONZALES

INTERNATIONAL BANK OF
COMMERCE VS. FIDES
CAGULADA

CHELSEA OAKS INC VS.
PRECISION FOUNDATION
SERVICE INC ET AL.

CHELSEA OAKS INC VS. MARK
PATRICK HOAG

CHELSEA OAKS INC VS. ETHEL D
LUCAS

UNDERWOOD PAINTING & DLP
VS. LANDMARK WESTHOLLOW
INC ET AL.

UNDERWOOD PAINTING & DLP
VS. WENTWOOD ST JAMES PLLC
ET ET AL.

UNDERWOOD PAINTING & DLP
VS. TIMBERS OF PINE HLLC

UNDERWOOD PAINTING & DLP
VS. ATRIUM CELLINI LP ETAL ET
AL.



Case No

955148

922298

893409

879205

855556

842943

806560

798977

775304-002

775859

775565

775402

Status

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

File Date
01/27/2010

07/21/2008

05/15/2007

11/29/2006

01/12/2006

07/18/2005

06/30/2004

01/15/2004

12/05/2003

08/08/2003

10/29/2002

07/15/2002

07/10/2002

07/05/2002

Role

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Name

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

Style

KIDS R KIDS #9*DBA* ET AL. VS.
KENNEDY ANTOINE P ETAL ET
AL.

AIRLINE PARTNERS LP VS
AZTEC OPTICAL ETAL , ET AL.

INVESTORS RESDNTL SLLC VS
GOBERT ANGELA

INVESTORS RESDNTL SLLC VS
CHALKER DANIEL R ETAL , ET
AL.

MOUNTAINEER INVMT LLC VS.
RAND REX A

METRIS CO ETAL ET AL. VS.
RAND REX

GAMEZ JORGE ETAL ET AL. VS.
NEWSOM FRANK

CHASE MANHATTAN BANK*FKA*
ET AL. VS. EYEPAC AMER
CHOICE MC ETA ET AL.

C H ROBINSON WORLDWIDE |
VS. NEWMAN JULIE
LEACH*AKA*ET ET AL.

ENTERPRISE RENT-A-CAR VS.
SB TRUCKING LLC

TOTAL BLDG CONCEPTS LLC VS.
97 STAR LLC ETAL ET AL.

BARRETT CHRIS VS. JONES
JOSEPH ETAL ET AL.

848 DOMINION LLC VS
MODUSPEC USA INC

MCGEE MICHAEL W VS. LINDSEY
BLAKE



Case No

769012-002

775304

773652

773509

769858

769012

723953-101

746294

734305

Status

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

File Date
07/05/2002

07/03/2002

06/07/2002

06/05/2002

05/29/2002

04/05/2002

03/21/2002

04/24/2001

04/20/2001

04/19/2001

04/16/2001

01/10/2001

01/10/2001

05/11/2000

Role

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Name

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

Style

BARRETT CHRIS VS. PLATINUM
SOLUTIONS INC

STAR SPECIALTIES INC VS. J E
DUNN TX INC ETAL ET AL.

WINDHAM WILLIAM A VS BAILEY
CHARLES D ETAL , ET AL.

DRAKE INTR LLC ET AL. VS.
EASTERN BLOC ENTRTMNMT ET
AL.

POLYVISION CORP VS. 97 STAR
LLC ETAL ET AL.

KIDS R KIDS*DBA* ET AL. VS.
CORRIGAN KELLY L

PLATINUM SOLUTIONS INC VS.
BARRETT CHRIS

JMA BUS PRODUCTS INC VS
CENTROCOM CORP ETAL , ET
AL.

COLONNA FRED VS. SEIDL
LELAND A ETAL ET AL.

MENDEL STEPHEN A ET AL. VS.
SALINAS FIDEL

UMLIC VP LLC VS. WALDRON
GEORGE V

DRAKE INTERIORS LLC ET AL.
VS. MESA SW CONST CORP ET
AL.

DRAKE INTERIORS LLC VS.
EASTERN BE *DBA* ET AL.

HAVEMANN ELIZABETH J*FKA*
ET AL. VS WEST HOU INC



Case No

733089

709510-002

709510

656898

687840

660678-002

660678

Status

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

File Date
04/17/2000

10/14/1999

05/05/1999

02/05/1999

01/06/1999

12/04/1998

04/23/1998

08/28/1997

05/28/1997

08/30/1996

06/10/1996

02/08/1996

02/08/1996

03/24/1994

Role

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Name

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

MENDEL ,

STEPHEN A.

Style

MENDEL STEPHEN A VS.
AUTOTECH RACING INC ETAL ET
AL.

JMA BUS PROD INC ET AL. VS.
CENTROCOM CORP ETAL ET AL.

GILLIS & SLOGAR VS. LUCAS
WILLIAM A ETAL ET AL.

BLISS DEBORAH VS. NASS &
BROWN

MCCORMAC-CZAJKA A J ETAL
ET AL. VS. HERNANDEZ JAVIER

NASS & BROWN PC VS. BLISS
DEBORAH

QUICK JON ETAL ET AL. VS.
AUTOTECH RACING INC ETAL ET
AL.

EURESTE SERVANDO TITO VS.
ASHFORD FINL CORP ETAL ET
AL.

WACKER CORP VS BLUE SKY
EQUIP CO*DBA* | ET AL.

AT&T GLOBAL INFO S*FKA* ET
AL.VS. LEACH INT*DBA*ETAL ET
AL.

LEACH INT*DBA* ET AL. VS.
AUTRON INC

AUTRON INC ET AL. VS. LEACH
INT*DBA*ETAL ET AL.

ATWOODS JANET M ETAL ET AL.
VS. ATWOOD JOHN H ETAL

VOELKEL KARL VS. MASTERS
PETER EDWIN ETAL ET AL.






